STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5024 Bus Number:20-979
Run ID: DWA.006
Run Description: TO DEERWOOD
Stop Time Stop Location
05:49 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:52 AM 3810 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331
06:56 AM BLANTON AVE SW,30331 & DANIEL RD SW,30331
06:58 AM BUTNER RD SW & ROSWELL ST SW
07:00 AM BUTNER RD SW & FAIRBURN AVE SW
07:04 AM BUTNER RD SW & BLANTON AVE SW
07:05 AM BUTNER RD SW & PALMETTO AVE SW
07:06 AM 2390 BUTNER RD SW,30331
07:07 AM BUTNER RD SW,30331 & NISKEY LAKE RD SW, 30331
07:09 AM 2528 BUTNER RD SW,30331
07:10 AM 2595 BUTNER RD SW,30331
07:11 AM 2617 BUTNER RD SW,30331
07:12 AM TELL RD SW & SHORELAND DR SW
07:13 AM TELL RD SW & PINELLA DR SW
07:14 AM TELL RD SW,30331 & TELL PLACE DR SW,30331
07:16 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & RIVERCHESS DR SW,30331
07:18 AM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY
Run ID: DWA.106
Run Description: FROM DEERWOOD
Stop Time Stop Location
01:41 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
02:56 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & RIVERCHESS DR SW,30331
02:58 PM TELL RD SW,30331 & TELL PLACE DR SW,30331
02:58 PM TELL RD SW & PINELLA DR SW
02:59 PM TELL RD SW & SHORELAND DR SW
03:00 PM 2617 BUTNER RD SW,30331
03:01 PM 2595 BUTNER RD SW,30331
03:02 PM 2528 BUTNER RD SW,30331
03:04 PM BUTNER RD SW,30331 & NISKEY LAKE RD SW, 30331
03:06 PM 2390 BUTNER RD SW,30331
03:10 PM BUTNER RD SW & PALMETTO AVE SW
03:11 PM BUTNER RD SW & BLANTON AVE SW
03:11 PM BUTNER RD SW & FAIRBURN AVE SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

03:12 PM BUTNER RD SW & ROSWELL ST SW
03:13 PM BLANTON AVE SW,30331 & DANIEL RD SW,30331
03:16 PM 3810 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:3004 Bus Number:20-977
Run ID: DWA.001
Run Description: TO DEERWOOD EL
Stop Time Stop Location
05:04 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:48 AM RIO GRANDE RD SW,30331 & COLORADO TRL SW,30331
06:48 AM COLORADO TRL SW,30331 & DURANGO RD SW, 30331
06:49 AM COLORADO TRL SW & TUCSON TRL SW
06:49 AM COLORADO TRL SW & OMAHA RD SW
06:51 AM OMAHA RD SW,30331 & SANTA FE TRL SW,30331
06:52 AM OZARK TRL SW & TUCSON TRL SW
06:54 AM OZARK TRL SW & APACHE TRL SW
06:55 AM APACHE TRL SW & SANTA ROSA DR SW
06:56 AM SANTA ROSA DR SW & NAVAJO TRL SW
06:59 AM SANTA FE TRL SW & EL PASO RD SW
07:01 AM 2319 EL PASO RD SW,30331
07:02 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW & NOTTING HILL DR SW
07:03 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW & LOVERIDGE DR SW
07:03 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW & KIMBALL RD SW
07:14 AM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY
Run ID: DWA.101
Run Description: FROM DEERWOOD EL
Stop Time Stop Location
01:40 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:03 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW & KIMBALL RD SW
03:03 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW & LOVERIDGE DR SW
03:04 PM RIO GRANDE RD SW,30331 & COLORADO TRL SW,30331
03:05 PM COLORADO TRL SW,30331 & DURANGO RD SW, 30331
03:06 PM COLORADO TRL SW & TUCSON TRL SW
03:06 PM COLORADO TRL SW & OMAHA RD SW
03:07 PM OMAHA RD SW,30331 & SANTA FE TRL SW,30331
03:08 PM OZARK TRL SW & TUCSON TRL SW
03:09 PM OZARK TRL SW,30331 & PUEBLO DR SW,30331
03:10 PM OZARK TRL SW & APACHE TRL SW
03:11 PM APACHE TRL SW & SANTA ROSA DR SW
03:12 PM SANTA ROSA DR SW & NAVAJO TRL SW
03:15 PM SANTA FE TRL SW & EL PASO RD SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

03:15 PM 2319 EL PASO RD SW,30331
03:21 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW & NOTTING HILL DR SW
03:33 PM 2076 COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:8010 Bus Number:19-944
Run ID: DWA.004
Run Description: TO DEERWOOD EL
Stop Time Stop Location
05:44 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:45 AM COUNTYLINE RD SW & REGENCY TRCE SW
06:46 AM COUNTYLINE RD SW & GREENBRIAR TRL SW
06:47 AM GREENBRIAR TRL SW & SHERRIE LN SW
06:49 AM EDWINA LN SW,30331 & GREENBRIAR TRL SW,30331
06:51 AM EDWINA LN SW,30331 & HELEN LN SW,30331
06:53 AM SAND LAKE DR ,30331 & SANDSPRING DR SW,30331
06:54 AM SANDSPRINGS DR SW & SANDCREEK DR SW
06:55 AM SANDSPRINGS DR SW & SANDTREE CT SW
06:57 AM SANDCREEK DR SW & SANDFALL CT SW
07:01 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW & ALAN DR SW
07:14 AM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY
Run ID: DWA.104
Run Description: TO DEERWOOD EL
Stop Time Stop Location
01:41 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:15 PM COUNTYLINE RD SW & REGENCY TRCE SW
03:17 PM COUNTYLINE RD SW & GREENBRIAR TRL SW
03:17 PM GREENBRIAR TRL SW & SHERRIE LN SW
03:18 PM EDWINA LN SW,30331 & GREENBRIAR TRL SW,30331
03:20 PM EDWINA LN SW,30331 & HELEN LN SW,30331
03:20 PM SHERRIE LN SW & SANDSPRING DR SW
03:21 PM SAND LAKE DR ,30331 & SANDSPRING DR SW,30331
03:24 PM SANDCREEK DR SW & SANDFALL CT sSW
03:24 PM SANDSPRINGS DR SW & SANDTREE CT SW
03:25 PM SANDSPRINGS DR SW & SANDCREEK DR SW
03:26 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW & ALAN DR SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:8011 Bus Number:558

Run ID:
Run Description:

DWA.003
TO DEERWOOD EL

Stop Time Stop Location

05:41 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

06:35 AM 3316 FAIRBURN RD SW @ (FAIRBURN LANDINGS NORTH)
06:36 AM FAIRBURN RD SW & SUMMERSET TRL SW

06:37 AM FAIRBURN RD SW & VILLAGE PARK LN SW

06:37 AM 3390 FAIRBURN RD SW @ THE RETREAT SUB-DIVISION

06:45 AM 3480 WELCOME ALL RD SW,30331(SAVANNAH SUITES)

06:55 AM (MARKETPLACE APTS) 3725 PRINCETON LAKES PKWY, 3033
06:56 AM 3871 REDWINE RD, 30344 @ ANSLEY SUB. DIV.

06:59 AM PRINCETON LAKES WAY SW,30331 & PRINCETON LAKES PKY SW,30331
07:00 AM 3969 PRINCETON LAKES WAY SW,30331

07:07 AM REDWINE PKY SW,30331 & RAMSEY CLOS SW,30331

07:10 AM ABBEY DR SW,30331 & REDWINE PKY SW,30331

07:14 AM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY

Run ID: DWA.103

Run Description:

FROM DEERWOOD EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:41 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

02:58 PM ABBEY DR SW,30331 & REDWINE PKY SW,30331

03:01 PM REDWINE PKY SW,30331 & RAMSEY CLOS SW,30331

03:04 PM PRINCETON LAKES WAY SW,30331 & PRINCETON LAKES PKY SW,30331
03:05 PM 3969 PRINCETON LAKES WAY SW,30331

03:08 PM 3871 REDWINE RD, 30344 @ ANSLEY SUB. DIV.

03:12 PM (MARKETPLACE APTS) 3725 PRINCETON LAKES PKWY, 3033
03:21 PM 3480 WELCOME ALL RD SW,30331(SAVANNAH SUITES)

03:25 PM FAIRBURN RD SW & SUMMERSET TRL SW

03:25 PM FAIRBURN RD SW & VILLAGE PARK LN SW

03:25 PM 3390 FAIRBURN RD SW @ THE RETREAT SUB-DIVISION

03:26 PM 3316 FAIRBURN RD SW @ (FAIRBURN LANDINGS NORTH)

Page



ROUTE:8012 Bus Number:

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

DWA.002
TO DEERWOOD EL

Stop Time Stop Location

06:10 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

07:01 AM 2209 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

07:02 AM CREEK VALLEY CT SW,30331 & WALLACE AVE SW,30331
07:03 AM COUNTY LINE RD SW & ROLLING HILL DR SW
07:05 AM FAIRWAY CIR SW,30331 & SAHARA DR SW,30331
07:05 AM DORAL DR SW & FAIRWAY CIR SW

07:07 AM FAIRWAY CIR SW & DORAL DR SW (@ BOTTOM)
07:10 AM IVYWOOD DR SW & GREENLEAF CIR SW (@ TOP)
07:11 AM 2689 COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331

07:14 AM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY

Run ID: DWA.102

Run Description:

FROM DEERWOOD EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:41 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:06 PM 2689 COUNTY LINE RD SW,30331

03:12 PM IVYWOOD DR SW & GREENLEAF CIR SW (@ TOP)
03:15 PM FAIRWAY CIR SW & DORAL DR SW (@ BOTTOM)
03:16 PM DORAL DR SW & FAIRWAY CIR SW

03:17 PM FAIRWAY CIR SW,30331 & SAHARA DR SW,30331
03:19 PM COUNTY LINE RD SW & ROLLING HILL DR SW
03:23 PM CREEK VALLEY CT SW,30331 & WALLACE AVE SW,30331
03:25 PM 2209 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:8017 Bus Number:750

Run ID:
Run Description:

DWA.009
TO DEERWOOD

Stop Time Stop Location

05:45 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:40 AM INSPIRATION WAY SW,30331 & GATHERING PKY SW,30331
06:48 AM 1321 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

06:57 AM 1681 NISKEY OVERLOOK SW, 30331

06:59 AM 1780 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

07:00 AM 1891 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

07:02 AM 2055 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

07:04 AM 4203 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331

07:14 AM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY

Run ID: DWA.109

Run Description:

TO DEERWOOD EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:46 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:00 PM 4203 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30331

03:01 PM 2055 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

03:02 PM 1891 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

03:03 PM 1780 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

03:05 PM 1681 NISKEY OVERLOOK SW,30331

03:14 PM 1321 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331

03:20 PM INSPIRATION WAY SW,30331 & GATHERING PKY SW,30331

Page



